
SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

Department of Ophthalmology 

III MBBS VIth & VIIth Semester Additional Batch - Theory Teaching Schedule Month of April 2017 

Date Topics Faculty 
Monday, April 03, 2017 

Conjunctiva Professor.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 
Tuesday, April 04, 2017 

Friday, April 07, 2017 Tears Dr.Geetha 

Monday, April 10, 2017 Aqueous Physiology 
Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Angle of Anterior Chamber 

Monday, April 17, 2017 

Cornea Dr.Syed Tuesday, April 18, 2017 

Friday, April 21, 2017 

Monday, April 24, 2017 

Uvea Professor.Dr.S.Gnaneswaran Tuesday, April 25, 2017 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Colour Vision Dr.Rubina 

    Class Timing  
   1.Monday - 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

  2.Tuesday - 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 

  3.Friday - 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

  
 

 
Signature of  the HOD 

 
   

 
 

(Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj) 
 


